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Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No, 419-6-01083-0 Account Status  Active
Account Name  siseismusidna(iduuilszaunant) Alias Name  Wsuuusiina(Wusuiszunm)
Branch Name PHANG KHON BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 71,417.00 Available Balance 71,417.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-11-2022 .
dungnd
ﬂm&/m\ &
( ’] a aaw 4 o
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download wEnaafnm q ’ IIUYYIY
v o =] Y a
Transaction Date:From 01-11-2022 Time: - To 30-11-2022 Time: - C;{B']U’JElﬂ'\ﬂiﬂﬁ&lu&lﬁﬂ&n’]ui‘uq i

Specific Period: Today

Transaction

Teller Id - Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

Code e
02-11-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,753,957.00 3,753,957.00 108682
02-11-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 939,928.00 4,603,885.00 108682
3 02-11-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 525,980.00 5,219,865.00 108682
SBK:30 SBR:297
4 03-11-2022 90180 CBCA s 10257895  -5,219,865.00 0.00 0700
18-11-2022 551278 CLeK Unclear:8,000,000.00 20703953 0.00 0.00 0419
21-11-2022 90172 CLCR ASOF 18/11/2565 20703953  8,000,000.00 8,000,000.00 0700
21-11-2022 23585 CWTPC 10257896  -8,000,000.00 0.00 0419
susdnmiiu
8 23-11-2022 931001 BCDO2 s 702,753.91 702,753.91 108682
g s
9 25-11-2022 931001 BCDO4 e 23,049.11 725,803.02 108682
o nsuleyd
10 25-11-2022 931000 BCDO4 i 2,434,273.13 3,160,076.15 108682
11 25-11-2022 93999 BPDWT MATTAYOMWANONI -2,532,687.15 627,389.00 0419
12 28-11-2022 572561 CWTRC 4197400006 10257807  -180,440.00 446,949.00 0419
SBK:30 SBR:297
13 28-11-2022 90180 CBCA e 10257899  -393,474.00 53,475.00 0700
14 29-11-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,550.00 55,025.00 108682
15 29-11-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,138.00 59,163.00 108682
16  20-11-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,829.00 115992.00 108682
17 30-11-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,900.00 124,892.00 108682
18 30-11-2022 90180 CBCA SuliGe SERaIR ICAS | dopE7eon -53,475.00 71,417.00 0700

INCL R1



Total : il
-16,379,941.1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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3,309,018.59
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Current Account Statement
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06/12/2565

6009540
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30/11/2565

THB

\R’im nfad

000001970987

297 AINUTHNA

(e 18 \t\\s
( maﬁmﬁéLé JITIUYYTY )

{8wrenslsadeudisenasis
il 7103 fefuie  wuoauEn IR M Aunde aw v,;vhswms
Juitiina
B/F yBALNN 25,539.10
01/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20792338 90.00 0.00 25449.10 297 6020871
04/11/2565 ITINCL  ICAS Cheque 20792337 1,047.00 0.00 24,402.10 9555 90063
07/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 324,778.10 0.00 349,180.20 297 6020871
07/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20792340 2,460.00 0.00 346,720.20 297 6020871
07/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20792339 15,000.00 0.00 33172020 297 6020871
08/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867783 39,130.84 0.00 292,589.36 297 6004128
08/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867782 71,452.26 0.00 221,137.10 297 6004128
08/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867789 3,381.40 0.00 217,755.70 297 6020871
09/11/2565 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20867786 28,088.81 0.00 189,666.89 9555 90063
09/11/2565 1INCL [CAS Cheque 20867787 162,566.36 0.00 27,100.53 9555 90063
14/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867790 1,493.08 0.00 2560745 297 6009540
14/11/2565 CDTR DDA Deposit by 1,493.08 0.00 27,100.53 297 6009540
18/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 207,709.48 0.00 234,810.01 297 6020871
18/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867795 7,000.00 0.00 2781001 297 6020871
18/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867796 389.48 0.00 22742053 297 6020871
18/11/2565 [INCL  ICAS Cheque 20867793 755.00 0.00 226,665.53 9555 90063
18/11/2565 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20867794 1,000.00 0.00 225,665.53 9555 90063
21/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867791 194,605.11 0.00 31,060.42 297 6020871
21/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 741,000.00 0.00 772,060.42 297 6009540
21/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867797 741,000.00 0.00 31,060.42 297 6009540
Page Dr. = 16 1,269,459.34 Cr.= 4 1,274,980.66
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23/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867803 13,210.00 0.00 17,850.42 297 6009540
23/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 66,114.00 0.00 83,964.42 297 6009540
23/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867800 4,000.00 0.00 79,964.42 297 6009540
23/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867799 34,672.00 0.00 4529242 297 6009540
23/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867798 5,130.00 0.00 40,162.42 297 5359892
24/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867802 6,152.00 0.00 34,010.42 297 6020871
25/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 316,450.00 0.00 35046042 297 6020871
25/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867806 109,197.00 0.00 241,263.42 297 6004128
25/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20867805 80,932.50 0.00 160,330.92 297 6004128
25/11/2565 1INCL  ICAS Cheque 20867804 27,342.06 0.00 132,988.86 9555 90063
28/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867801 2,950.00 0.00 130,038.86 297 6020871
29/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867810 24,430.00 0.00 105,608.86 297 6009540
29/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 324,675.00 0.00 430,283.86 297 6009540
29/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20867808 300,245.00 0.00 130,038.86 297 6009540
29/11/2565 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20867807 95,895.33 0.00 34,143.53 9555 90063
CIF voaun 11 34,143.53
Page Dy = 12 704,155.89 e, = 3 707,239.00
Total Dr.= 28 1,973,615.23 Cr.= 7 1,982,219.66
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B/F HRRIIE 27,791.66
07/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 107,429.00 0.00 135,220.66 297‘ 6020871
07/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20703945 21,944.00 0.00 113,276.66 297 6020871
07/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20703944 31,656.00 0.00 81,620.66 297 6020871
07/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20703943 17,600.00 0.00 64,020.66 297 6020871
09/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20703948 5,669.00 0.00 58,351.66 297 6009540
10/11/2565 CAFE DDA W/D for Fee 20703946 200.00 ; 0.00 58,151.66 9555 90066
09/11/2565
10/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 71,200.00 0.00 129,351.66 297 6009540
10/11/2565 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 20703947 14,859.81 0.00 114,491.85 9555 90063
11/11/2565 TINCL ICAS Cheque 20703946 85,949.15 0.00 28,542.70 9555 90063
14/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20703950 4,908.32 0.00 23,634.38 297 6009540
14/11/2565 CDTR DDA Deposit by 4,908.32 0.00 28,542.70 297 6009540
16/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 338,000.00 0.00 366,542.70 297 6020871
16/11/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 20703951 334,841.12 0.00 31,701.58 297 6020871
18/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 8,000,000.00 0.00 8,031,701.58 297 6020871
18/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 466,683.87 0.00 8,498,385.45 297 6020871
18/11/2565 I1INCL ICAS Cheque 20703953 8,000,000.00 0.00 498,385.45 9555 90063
21/11/2565 TINCL ICAS Cheque 20703952 466,683.87 0.00 31,701.58 9555 90063
25/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 23,630.00 0.00 55,331.58 297 6020871
25/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20703954 23,630.00 0.00 31,701.58 297 6020871

I

Page Dr. 12 9,007,941.27 Crei= 7 9,011,851.19
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20/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 185,045.00 0.00 216,746.58 297 6009540
29/11/2565 CWCA DDA Withdraw 20703955 185,045.00 0.00 31,701.58 297 6009540
30/11/2565 CDCA DDA Deposit by 200.00 0.00 31,901.58 297 6009540
CIF voaun 11l 31,901.58
»a\ v >
WUGNAD
s, =
a a g o
( yreRnfdnR §ITsTBTU )
) o/ ]
ﬂémesnﬁimwuuat}}_r_a'luwa;\g\
(5 i e
Page Dr. = 1 185,045.00 Cr.= 9 185,245.00
Total Dr.= 13 9,192,986.27 Cr.= 9 9,197,096.19
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